Tax Computation & Liability

Tax Payer Name: RAJNEESH KUMAR SINHA

PAN No. BAXPS5983G

Address Dhanbad Pin - 826001
Jharkhand

Financial Year 2021-22

Assessment Year 2022-23

1. Income from Salary

2. Income from House Property

Received from Rent (NAV) -
Less: Standard Deduction U/s 24 -

3. Income from Business / Profession

4. Income from Capital Gain

5. Income from Other Sources

Interest on Saving Bank Account -
Other -
Total Gross Income

Less: Deductions Chapter VI (80C to 80U)

U/s 80C

Lic Premium -

Less: Deductions 80D

Less: Deductions 80TTA
Net Taxable Income
Income Tax Calculation on Total Income

Less: Rebate U/S 87A

Add: Health & Education Cess@4%
Total Income Tax

Less: Advance Tax

Less: Tds Deducted by Deductor
Less: TCS

Net Payable

4,85,650.00

10,850.00

4,96,500.00

4,96,500.00

12,325.00
12,325.00




